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MpyMapHa Npou3BoAHa eHepruje
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Canpo 3anuxa

YKYNHO pacnonoxuBa eHepruja
CknaguwTa 3a MehyHapoaHu 6poacku caobpahaj
YKynHa gomaha noTpowa
MeRyHapoaHw aBno npeBo3

YKynHo cHabgeBatbe eHeprujom
YTpolak 3a NpoM3BOAKY eHepruje
XuapoenekTpaHe

BetpoenektpaHe

ConapHe enekTpaHe
IMymnarbe-peBep3nbunHe XuapoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-TonnaHe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe

Tonnaxe

EkcTpakuyja HadhTe 1 raca
PaduHepuie

[NeTpoxemmja

3a HamelLuaBatbe €a hOCUTHUM BEH3VUHOM, IN3ENOM, KEPO3UHOM

Pa3metbeHu Nponssoam
V/IHTepHa pa3MeHa npou3Boaa
BpaheHo 13 neTpoxemmie
Bucoka neh

PyoHuum yria

[Npepapa yrba

ThymypaHe 1 peTopTe
[Nponseohaun LpBHKX NeneTa
IMpouasohaum ApBHUX bpukeTa
OcTtanu

Mpoussoata eHepruje TpaHcdopmauujom
XuapoenekTpaHe
BeTtpoenekTtpaHe

ConapHe enekTpaxe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-TonnaHe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe

Tonnaxe

EkcTpakuyja HadhTe 1 raca
PaduHepuie

Pa3metbeHu Nponssom
V/IHTepHa pa3MeHa npou3goaa
BpaheHo 13 neTpoxemmje
[NeTpoxemuja

3a HamellaBatbe ca (POCUITHAM BEH3MHOM, AN3ENOM, KEPO3UHOM

Bucoka neh
PyoHuum yrisa
[Npepapa yrba
hymypaHe 1 peTopte
[Nponseohaun LpBHKX NeneTa
IMpouasohaum ApBHUX BpukeTa
OcTtanu
ConcTBeHa NOTpOLLH:a y eHepreTckom cektopy?
XuapoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-TonnaHe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe
Tonnaxe
EkcTpakuyja HadhTe 1 raca
PaduHepuie
[NeTpoxemuja
Bucoka neh
PyoHuum yrisa
[Npepapa yrba
hymypaHe 1 peTopTe
[Mpoussohaun apBHKX NeneTa
[Mponssohaun apeHKX OpukeTa
OcTtanu
Tyouum
EHepruja pacnonoxuBa 3a (puHanHy noTpoLlkby
®uHanHa noTpoLH-a 3a HeeHepreTcke CBpPXe
07 TOra 3a XeMWCKy MHAYCTPUjy
®uHanHa NoTPOLWH-a 33 eHepreTcke CBpXe
WHaycTpuja?
[paheBnHapcTBO
Caobpahaj
[omahuHcTBa
lMorsonpuepeda
Ocranu notpoLuayn
CraTtucTiyka pasnumka

ConapHa
¢hoToHamMoHcKa
eHepruja

Solar photovoltaic

46.565
46.565
46.565

46.565
46.565

) Ykrby4eHa je v eHepruja koja kpyxu y cuctemy. / Energy which circulates in the system is included.

2 HpycTpuja, 0CMM eHepreTcKor cekTopa W (huHanHe NoTpoLukbe y HeeHepreTcke cBpxe. / Industry, excluding energy sector and final non-energy consumption.

EHepruja BeTpa
Wind Energy

1067.942
1067.942
1067.942

1067.942
1067.942

1067.942

GWh

XupapoeHepritja
Hydro Energy

13080.477
13080.477
13080.477
13080.477

13080.477
13080.477

Bunte / Bulletin

EnektpuyHa eHepruja
(ykynHo)
Electricity (total)

5174.188
7363.937

-2189.749
-2189.749

-2189.749
970.913

970913

40027.776
13080477
1067.942
46.565
23501.801
1849.677
481.314

4004.546
94.303
2415.310
104.846
37.077
172.940
89.758
325533

642.678
33.160

88.941
4129.461
28733.107

28733.107
9274.111
353.826
394.109
13008.212
367.307
5335.542
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ConapHa

(hoTOHaMOHCKa EHepruja BeTpa
eHepruja Wind Energy
Solar photovoltaic
TJ

168 3845
168 3845
168 3845
168 3845
168 3845

- 3845
168 -

XugpoeHeprvja
Hydro Energy

47090
47090
47090
47090

47090
47090

EnektpniHa eHepruja
(ykynHo)
Electricity (total)

18627
26510

-7883
-7883

-7883
3495

144100
47090
3844
168
84606
6659
1733

8695

1172

2314
119

320
14866
103440

103440
33387
1274
1419
46830
1322
19208

stat.gov.rs Q Enepretcku 6unancu, 2023. / Energy balances, 2023

Primary production
Import
Export
Stock changes
Gross available energy
International maritime bunkers
Gross inland consumption
International aviation
Total energy supply
Transformation input
Hydro power plants
Wind turbines
Solar photovoltaic
Used for Pump storage
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Petrochemical refinery
For blending with motor gasoline/diesel/kerosene
Products transferred
Interproduct transfers
Returns from petrochemical industry
Blast Furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Transformation output
Hydro power plants
Wind turbines
Solar photovoltaic
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Products transferred
Interproduct transfers
Returns from petrochemical industry
Petrochemical refinery
For blending with motor gasoline/diesel/kerosene
Blast Furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Consumption in the energy sector’
Hydro power plants
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Petrochemical refinery
Blast furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Losses
Energy available for final consumption
Final Non-Energy consumption
of which for the chemical industry
Final Energy consumption?
Industry3)
Construction
Transport
Households
Agriculture
Other users
Statistical difference





